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Sechrist
Auction

k market and
Stewartstown, Pa.

June 11,1979
CATTLE 73. Steers - High

Choice and Prime 66.00-

SPRAY MATERIALS
INSECTICIDES
IM-PRUV-ALL

MELVIN R. WEAVER
2213 Leabrook Road, Lancaster, PA 17601

Ph: 717-898-8354 or 569.6576

68.85; Good Choice 63 00-
65.85; Good .61.00-63.00;
Holstems Good 55 00-58.50.
Heifers - High Choice and
Prime 60.00-64.00; Good to
Choice 58.00-60.00; Holstems
Good 55.00-60.00. Feeder
Steers and Heifers - Good
and Choice 70.00-85.00;
Standard Good 65.00-70.00.
Bulls - Good and Choice
Commercial 65.00-68.75;
Standard to Good 58.00-63.50;
Utility to Standard 55.00-
57.85. Cows - High Yearling
Commercial 52.00-54.50;
Cutters 48.50-51.75; Canners
Low Cutters 46.00-48.50;
Shells 45.0047.00.

CALVES 85. Calves -

Choice and Prime 110.00-
125.00; Good and Choice
100.00-110.00; Standard and
Good 85.00-99.00; Bulls Good
95-125 lbs. 110.00-153.00;
Heifers 90-120 lbs. 100.00-
200.00; Culls 40.00-80.00.

HOGS 215. Sows - 250-375
lbs. 31.00-34.85; 400-500 lbs.
28.50-30.85. Boars - 300-500
lbs. 28.00-31.00.

SHEEP 2. Lambs
Medium and Good 50.00-
80.00. Ewes-25.00-35.00.

Private Treaty Fat Hogs,
Select No. 1 and 2, 190-215
lbs. 42.00-42.50.

Private Treaty Fat Hogs,
No. 1 and 2,190-220 lbs. 41.50-
42.00.

Private Treaty Fat Hogs,
No. 1 and 3,190-220 lbs. 41.25-
41.50.

Martinsburg
Auction

Martinsburg, Pa,
June 11,1979

CATTLE 176. Compared
with last Monday’s market,
choice slaughter steers 68.00-
71.50, Good 67.00-70.00,
Standard 63.00-66.00, Utility
55.00- Choice slaughter
heifers 66.00-71.00, Good
62.00- Standard 58.00-
63.50, Utility 52.00-56.00.
Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 52.50-56.50,
Cutters 50.50-54.00, Canner &

Low Cutter 49.50-52.00, Shells
down to 45.00. Choice
slaughter bullocks 67.00-
71.50, Good 65.00-69.00,
Standard 62.50-64.50, Utility
55.00- Yield Grade #1
1600-2000 lbs. slaughter bulls
67.00- yield grade §2
900-1600 lbs. 58.00-63.00.
Medium & Good 300-550 lbs.
feeder steers 65.00-90.00.

CALVES 280. Choice
vealers 104.00-120.00, Good
85.00- Standard &

Good 70-90 lbs. 60.00-90.00.
Farm calves, holstem bulls
90-120 lbs. 120.00-150.00,70-90
lbs. 60.00-90.00; holstem
heifers 80-130 lbs. 130.00-
220.00.

HOGS 305. US No. 1-2 200-
240 lbs. barrows & gilts 43.50-
45.00, No. 1-3 195-240 lbs.
41.00- No. 2-3 250-270
lbs. 38.5042.00, No. 1-3 130-
180 lbs. 32.0040.00. US No. 1-3
300-500 lbs. sows 28.00-32.50,
No. 2-3 300-650 lbs. 27.00-
30.00.Boars 24.50-28.50.

FEEDER PIGS 7. US No.
1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
20.00- per head, few No.
1-3 35-50 lbs. 25.0045.00 per
head.

SHEEP 22. Choice spring
slaughter lambs 62.00-68.00,
Good 58.0062.00.

Marketcourtesy ofPDA.

HOGS: 200 to 240 lbs. 44.00-
45.50; 180 to 290 lbs. 40.00-
44.00.

SOWS: 28.00-37.00.
BOARS: 25.00-30.00.
Feeder Pigs: 25 to 35 lbs.

25.00-32.00.

G&M
Livestock
Duncansvillc, Pa.

June 11,1979
Market reported lower

than lastweek’s.
Dairy Cows:

1180.00.
580.00-

STEERS: Good to Choice
67.00- Standardto Good
65.00-

HEIFERS: High Choice
and Prime 66.00-68.00; Good
to Choice 62.00-66.00;
Standard 55.00-62.00.

FEEDERSTEERS: Good
to Choice 300 to 500 lbs. 85.00-
96.00; Standard to Good 500
to 700 lbs. 65.0080.00.

BULLS: 1000 to 1240 lbs.
65.0068.50; 900 to 1200 lbs.
63.00-65.00.

COWS; High Choice-
Prime 54.00-56.00; Good
52.00-54.00; Utility 50.00-
52.00; Cutters 46.00-50.00;
Canners Down to 40.00.

CALVES: High-Choice
120.00- Good to Choice
100.00- Standard to
Good 80.00-100.00.

Farm Calves: Hoi. Bulls,
90 to 120 lbs. 120.00-139.00.

Farm Calves: Hoi.
Heifers, 140.00-200.00.

f— ~—*—

Feeder Pigs: 35 to 50 lbs.
32.0046.50.

Lambs: 65.00-72.00.
SHEEP; 32.00-52.50.

Middleburg
Auction

Middleburg, Pa.
June 12,1979

CATTLE 283. Compared
with last Tuesday’s market;
High Choice & Prime
slaughter steers 68.00-71.50,
Choice 65.00-72.00, Good
62.00-65.00, Standard 60.00-
62.00, Utility 58.00-60.00.

|Wj WANTED 250,000 FOWL PER WEEK f\73j
DEALER IN ALL KINDS OF POULTRY W I

WE BUY THE WAY YOU WANT TO SELL I
HIGHEST FOWL PRICES OFFERED I

LEGHORN HENS WE USE OUR OWN SANITIZED
LIVE HAUL RIGS

Pullet Hauling Service
Pullet

Truck Capacities;
620 coups .

11,160 birds
508 coups..
252 coups..
216 coups..
180coups..
128coups..
40 coups .

. .9,144 birds

..4,536 birds

.. 3,888 birds

..3,240 birds

..
2,304 birds

~.. 720 birds

SERVICE & SATISFACTION
GUARANTEED

Let professionals handle both your
fowl and pullet service and

get a real good dealon both.

Our Demand is
Increasingfor

more Medium and
Heavy Fowl

Also
Any amount of

4 to 5 lb. Broilers

CALL EARLY FOR YOUR CHOICE OF SCHEDULING

SECHLER'S POULTRY
BOX 55, STRAUSSTOWN, PA. 19559 j

I PHONE: 215-488-1188 COVERING THE U.S1& CANADA j

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 16,1979

auction news
7

Choice slaughter heifers
fi5.f1M8.75. Rood 60.00-65.00.
Standard Utility
55.00- Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows
53.00- Cutters 50.00-
55.75, Canner & Low Cutter
45.0050.00, Shells down to
42.00. Choice slaughter
bullocks 68.00-72.75, Good
J2.00-68.00. Yield Grade #1
1200-2175 lbs. slaughter bulls
62.00- yield grade #2
800-1200 lbs. 55.00-62.00. Good
300-750 lbs. feeder steers
70.00-

CALVES 125. Prime
vealers 105.00-118.00, Choice
100.00- Good 95.00-
100.00, Standard & Good 90-
100 lbs. 80.00-95.00, 70-90 lbs.
70.00- Farm calves,
holstein bulls 95-120 lbs.
100.00- holstein
heifers 80-150 lbs. 100.00-
222.00.

HOGS 686. (Monday, June
11, 1979). US No. 1-2 200-230
lbs. barrows & gilts 45.00-
45.60, No. 1-3 190-250 lbs.
44.25-45.10, No. 2-3 200-270
lbs. 41.00-43.85. US No. 1-3
300-680 lbs. sows 28.00-38.75.
Boars 200-720 lbs. 25.00-32.00.

FEEDER PIGS 258. US
No. 1-3 10-20 lbs. feeder pigs
12.00-24.00 per head, No. 1-3
2040 lbs. 24.00-35.00, Utility
40-60 lbs. 35.0042.50 pet
head.

SHEEP 39. Choice 80-10f
lbs. spring slaughter lambs
70.00- Good 60-80 lbs
65.00-

Market courtesy ofPDA.

Shenandoah
Valley Livestock

Shenandoah Valley
Livestock Sales, Inc.

Harrisonburg,Va.
STOCKER, FEEDER,

AND SLAUGHTER CAT-
TLE: Good Light Steer
Calves 100.00-106.00;
Medium 95.00-100.00; Plain
90.00 and down; Good Heavy
Steers 70.00-75.75; Medium
65.00- Plain 60.00 and
down; Holstein Steers 57.25-
73.00; Good Slaughter Steers
60.00- Good Light
Heifer Calves 86.00-91.00;
Medium 81.00-85.50; Plain
80.00 and down; Good Heavy
Heifers 74.00-79.00; Medium
69.00- Plain 68.00 and
down; Slaughter Cows 52.00-
56.50; Utilities 48.00-52.00;
Canners & Cutters 47.00 and
down; Milk & Stock Cows
300.00 and down; Stock Bulls
57.00- Slaughter Bulls
63.25-67.00.

CALVES: Veal Calves
75.00- Baby Calves
140.00and down.

SHEEP&LAMBS: Choice
Blue O 67.75; Good Red O
58.00; Feeder Lambs 50.00;
Slaughter Ewes 15.00-20.00;
Stock Ewes 65.00 and down.
All Buck Lambs Discounted
11.00.

HOGS: Top 41.50; Heavy
40.50; Light 36.50; Sows
22.50-31.50; Boars 25.00.


